ml

*

Stk./pcs

&

Stk./pcs

Art-Nr.

Fillinhalt inccm

Innenmass Unterteil (H)

Innenmass Deckel (H)

Hohe Produkt

Lange Aussenmass

Breite Aussenmass

Material

Farbe

Stiick pro Karton

Stiick pro Palette

Boxen pro Palette

Verfligbarkeit

FCR140N

500

39

17

56

160

160

APET

schwarz

640

11520

18

ab Lager






